4/29/2023
The Sound Factory @ Pigeon Forge

sQcC

Class
Novice

Amateur

Advanced Amateur

Pro-Am

Pro

Expert 1

Class
Amateur

Place

Place
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Member ID Name

20206484 Brian Taylor

20237911 Ashwin Sivaanuran

20206644 Angie Landis
20195374 Kevin Keen
20195286 Nicole Pyles
20226933 Steve Miracle

20184730 Scott Brazelton
20206483 Alan Kearse
20120549 Julius Pyles
20163352 Shawn Thomas

20237912 Evan Perez
20184718 Jeff Arkema
20185120 Winfred Denson

20152571 Leonard Day
20163351 Brian Gill
20237819 Austin Mccarter
20205765 Alan Works
20237913 William Trees

20141359 Natan Budiono
20122176 Nick Lemons
20174141 Mark Brooks

Member ID Name

20206644 Angie Landis

(AZ5)

Score
168
154

204
199
195
168

197
182
180
146

194
191.5
171.5

188
185.5
161
160.5
158.5

210.5
187.5
185.5

Score
226

Tonal Tie-
breaker

SS Tie-
breaker

Imaging Tie-
breaker



